
Trinity Western (8-0-0) -vs- MRU (0-5-2)
10/6/2012 at Calgary,AB (MRU Stadium Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 80:22 (YELLOW), #14 Krista Gommeringer (TWUW)   

Date: 10/6/2012
Attendance: 175
Stadium: MRU Stadium Field
Officials: Referee, Damir Kostik   Asst. Referee, Ted Horbulyk   Alt.
Official, Guy Napert-Frenette   Timekeeper, Andre Bordage   Scorer,
Jenn Price   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Trinity Western 0 3 3
MRU 0 0 0

Trinity Western 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Kristen Funk 0 0 0 0
2 Nikki Byrne 0 0 0 0
4 Jilian Dietrich 1 0 0 0
7 Alicia Tesan 3 0 0 1
8 Colleen Webber 1 1 0 2
9 Natalie Boyd 0 0 0 0
10 Jenna Di Nunzio 4 0 0 0
12 Tessa Meyer 1 0 0 1
13 Vanessa Kovacs 0 0 0 0
14 Krista Gommeringer 3 3 1 0
21 Jennifer Castillo 1 1 1 0

Substitutes
3 Stephanie Chin 3 2 0 0
6 Alessandra Oliverio 0 0 0 0
11 Jessica King 1 1 0 0
16 Kristen Santema 1 1 1 0

Totals 19 9 3 4

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kristen Funk 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

MRU 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Kelsey Markland 0 0 0 0
3 Ashleigh Wroe 1 1 0 0
4 Kim Silcox 0 0 0 0
6 Monica Neilson 1 1 0 0
9 Janella Carbert 0 0 0 0
10 Karlee Hodl 1 1 0 0
13 Kristin Deeks 0 0 0 0
14 Kelsey Kinzner 1 0 0 0
15 Donella Lockhart 0 0 0 0
16 Luci Tansley 1 0 0 0
21 Danika Cook 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
8 Kristen Bloom 0 0 0 0
17 Shejza Mino 0 0 0 0
18 Samantha Valadao 0 0 0 0
19 Kelsey Neal 0 0 0 0
20 Caitlin Specht 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kelsey Markland 90:00 3 6

Totals 3 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Trinity Western 10 9 19
MRU 3 3 6

Saves By Period
Trinity Western 3 1 4
MRU 5 1 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Trinity Western 4 1 5
MRU 0 2 2

Fouls By Period
Trinity Western 5 6 11
MRU 6 4 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

46:00 TWUW Jennifer Castillo Colleen Webber

GOAL by TWUW Jennifer Castillo (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Colleen Webber, goal number 4 for
season.

55:00 TWUW Krista Gommeringer Tessa Meyer , Colleen Webber

GOAL by TWUW Krista Gommeringer, Assist by
Tessa Meyer and Colleen Webber, goal number
9 for season.

90:00 TWUW Kristen Santema Alicia Tesan
GOAL by TWUW Kristen Santema, Assist by
Alicia Tesan, goal number 2 for season.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Kristen Funk at goalie for Trinity Western.
00:00 Kelsey Markland at goalie for MRU.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
07:10 Offside against Trinity Western.
08:39 Corner kick by TWUW Alicia Tesan [08:39].
08:46 Shot by TWUW Alicia Tesan WIDE.
-- Foul on MRU.
09:51 Corner kick by TWUW Alicia Tesan [09:51].
10:25 Shot by MRU Karlee Hodl, SAVE Kristen Funk.
12:26 Shot by TWUW Krista Gommeringer, SAVE Kelsey Markland.
12:52 Corner kick by TWUW Jenna Di Nunzio [12:52].
14:00 TWUW substitution: Stephanie Chin for Tessa Meyer.
17:18 Shot by TWUW Stephanie Chin, SAVE Kelsey Markland.
-- Foul on MRU.
21:27 Shot by TWUW Jenna Di Nunzio WIDE.
22:14 Shot by TWUW Stephanie Chin, SAVE Kelsey Markland.
22:42 Shot by MRU Danika Cook, SAVE Kristen Funk.
22:48 Shot by MRU Ashleigh Wroe, SAVE Kristen Funk.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
26:00 TWUW substitution: Jessica King for Alicia Tesan.
-- Foul on MRU.
27:00 MRU substitution: Samantha Valadao for Danika Cook.
30:01 Shot by TWUW Jilian Dietrich BLOCKED.
-- Foul on MRU.
31:28 Offside against Trinity Western.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on MRU.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
40:48 Offside against Trinity Western.
41:40 Corner kick by TWUW Jenna Di Nunzio [41:40].
41:46 Shot by TWUW Jenna Di Nunzio BLOCKED.
41:58 Shot by TWUW Stephanie Chin WIDE.
-- Foul on MRU.
45:00 Shot by TWUW Colleen Webber, SAVE Kelsey Markland.
45:00 Shot by TWUW Jessica King, SAVE Kelsey Markland.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
-- Foul on MRU.
45:00 MRU substitution: Kelsey Neal for Ashleigh Wroe.
45:00 MRU substitution: Caitlin Specht for Samantha Valadao.
45:00 TWUW substitution: Tessa Meyer for Vanessa Kovacs.
45:00 TWUW substitution: Stephanie Chin for Alicia Tesan.
46:00 GOAL by TWUW Jennifer Castillo (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Colleen Webber, goal number 4 for season.

Trinity Western 1, MRU 0
48:08 Shot by TWUW Tessa Meyer WIDE.
49:37 Shot by TWUW Alicia Tesan HIGH.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
51:22 Shot by MRU Luci Tansley WIDE.
54:31 Offside against Trinity Western.
55:00 GOAL by TWUW Krista Gommeringer, Assist by Tessa Meyer and Colleen Webber, goal number 9 for season.

Trinity Western 2, MRU 0
-- Foul on MRU.
63:00 MRU substitution: Shejza Mino for Donella Lockhart.
63:00 TWUW substitution: Alessandra Oliverio for Alicia Tesan.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
65:47 Shot by TWUW Jenna Di Nunzio HIGH.
66:09 Corner kick by TWUW Alicia Tesan [66:09].
67:00 Shot by TWUW Alicia Tesan WIDE.
70:57 Shot by MRU Kelsey Kinzner WIDE.
71:52 Shot by TWUW Krista Gommeringer, SAVE Kelsey Markland.



-- Foul on Trinity Western.
73:27 Shot by TWUW Jenna Di Nunzio WIDE.
77:00 TWUW substitution: Kristen Santema for Natalie Boyd.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
80:22 Yellow card on TWUW Krista Gommeringer.
80:57 Shot by MRU Monica Neilson, SAVE Kristen Funk.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
82:00 MRU substitution: Kristen Bloom for Kim Silcox.
82:00 TWUW substitution: Vanessa Kovacs for Krista Gommeringer.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
86:15 Corner kick by MRU Janella Carbert [86:15].
86:40 Corner kick by MRU Kristen Bloom [86:40].
-- Foul on MRU.
-- Foul on MRU.
90:00 GOAL by TWUW Kristen Santema, Assist by Alicia Tesan, goal number 2 for season.

Trinity Western 3, MRU 0
90:00 End of period [90:00].


